
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

nieuwpoort-westende-

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 9 Zuidenwindhelling 1, 8670 Koksijde

2.5 2.5 4 Paul Orbanpromenade 5, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.9 4.4 3 Lage Duinenstraat 2, 8620 Nieuwpoort

2.8 7.2 6 Essex Scottishlaan 84, 8434 Middelkerke

2.0 9.2 1 Schuddebeurzeweg 15, 8433 Middelkerke

2.8 12.0 2 Sluizen 2, 8620 Nieuwpoort

0.2 12.2 2 Sluizen 8, 8620 Nieuwpoort

3.3 15.5 0 Verschen, 8620 Nieuwpoort

5.0 20.6 1 Hemmestraat 31, 8620 Nieuwpoort

1.8 22.4 1 Pieter Deswartelaan 99, 8620 Nieuwpoort

4.0 26.4 0 Conterdijk 32, 8670 Koksijde

2.8 29.2 4 Leopold II Laan 62, 8670 Koksijde

3.4 32.6 4 Noordzeedreef 1, 8670 Koksijde

0.8 33.5 9 Zuidenwindhelling 1, 8670 Koksijde


